Solo

Bib Name Gender Time Position Gender Position
83 | Jack Valentine M 3:39:43 1 1
7 | Nick Baldwin M 3:45:57 2 2
89 | Graydon Wilson M 3:46:47 3 3
43 | Michael Hooker M 3:53:15 4 4
84 | Theo Valentine M 4:01:01 5 5
6 | Chris Balch M 4:04:52 6 6
77 | Michael Snart M 4:09:11 7 7
47 | Justin Kelly M 4:11:24 8 8
36 | Zacheus Gildersleeve M 4:16:24 9 9
71 | Matt Raiment M 4:17:36 10 10
8 | Meluka Bancroft F 4:18:58 11 1
58 | Chris Mockford M 4:27:33 12 11
35 | Ross Gearing M 4:30:13 13 12
52 | Adam Luehman M 4:30:29 14 13
13 | Chris Bower M 4:33:05 15 14
16 | Jay Clark M 4:33:29 16 15
29 | Dan Depiazzi M 4:35:51 17 16
41 | Lockie Hill M 4:37:33 18 17
54 | Conor Mcgahern M 4:42:40 19 18
63 | Luke Oliver M 4:44:24 20 19
10 | Marcus Barnett M 4:45:21 21 20
86 | Willem Van Heerden M 4:47:28 22 21
51 | Tammy Lovett F 4:47:46 23 2
85 | Alex Van Heerden F 4:57:23 24 3
4 | Alex Alfonsi M 4:57:48 25 22
11 | Andrew Bates M 4:58:20 26 23
12 | Sian Beetson F 4:58:44 27 4
74 | Claudia Seke F 5:02:24 28 5
31 | Kelsey Fox F 5:06:08 29 6




87
20
65
73
64
34
68

50

40
29
28
48
66
30
88

78
49
37
76
18
39
17
45
53
81
80
33
99
32

19

Nerissa Waite
Rachel Currell
Anita Parsons
Claire Schwier
Daniel Page
Julie Gardner
Andrew Poli
Quintin Le Roux
Simon Agar
Marcus High
Laura Firth

Jim Farr

Joel Knott
Patrick Grant
Russell Fitzgerald
Tex Webster

Dale Andrews

Anne-Jose Snedden

Derek Lawn
Olaf Gustafson
Jacqueline Brew
Elaine Conkling
Hugh Heffernan
Nick Cobley
Stephen ltaliano
Fiona McAlwey
Mark Taylor
Hannah Taylor
Ash Gale

Nick Evans
Rebecca Fry

Eileen Crowley

T £ x£x xz 7

LT £ £ £ x££ x ™

T Xz M Tm T Z

<

= z ™

-n

5:07:48
5:10:28
5:10:33
5:11:21
5:17:43
5:19:54
5:24:04
5:26:00
5:27:59
5:28:38
5:29:09
5:29:36
5:33:51
5:34:14
5:35:45
5:35:53
5:36:47
5:39:53
5:42:42
5:43:52
5:45:28
5:45:32
5:47:56
5:48:00
5:48:49
5:49:01
5:50:12
5:50:13
5:55:44
5:58:31
5:58:52

5:59:17

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

10
24
1
25
26
27
28
12
29
30
31
32
33
34
13
35
36
14
15
37
38
39
16
40
17
41
42
18

19



57
36
55
69
23
42
59
44
15

25

67
61
60
62
38
46
94
27
75
96
97
93
72
21
24
95

98

Cherie Miller

Kara McPheat
Kerry McLaughlin
Paul Pree

Danielle Doherty
Monique Hitchcock
Janet Mulder
Andrew Hughes
Olly Chanin

Chay Egan
Michael Abdo
Maryanne Pemberton
Jason Nathan

Kate Timmons

Nick O'Neill
Bianca Harding
Ryan Kelly

Tom Vandenbelt
Kirsten Evensen
Campbell Shaw
Ross Terlich

Anna Terlich

David Williams
Emily Sandman
Samuel Marek
Helena Donohue
Aovana Timmerman

Colette Sims

=T £ £ x 7T

-n

= <z Tz z 7T

-n

6:02:49
6:08:02
6:08:13
6:09:03
6:11:07
6:11:09
6:16:08
6:18:46
6:18:53
6:20:14
6:23:09
6:26:19
6:30:33
6:31:24
6:32:23
6:32:25
6:33:57
6:36:57
6:39:24
6:39:26
6:46:02
6:46:03
6:50:46
7:11:01
7:11:02
7:15:34
7:18:26

7:29:41

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

20
2]
22
43
23
24
25
44
45
46
47
26
48
27
49
28
50
51
29
52
53
30
54
31
32
33
34

35



Teams

Bib Team Name Team Captain Team Member Time Position

141 | TeamOne Myles Allen Conor farrell 3:40:44 1
109 | Guinness Guzzlers Nick Harger Lowen Ferry 3:48:01 2
121 | Official* Salomon Race Team  Levi Quinton Timothy Harvey 3:49:20 3
107 | Cowboys Cody Miller Vaughn Colyer 3:54:35 4
104 | Belly to Bay Adam Carter Hayley Carter 4:04:57 5
126 | Run First Ben Freer Mikaela Foy 4:08:37 6
103 | Beastly Mike Ray Ben Fetherstonhaugh 4:10:00 7
114 | Kepstars lan Holland Michelle Keppel 4:26:09 8
135 | Sole Mates Emily Jackson Erwin Schavemaker 4:28:08 9
128 | Sand Dragons Thomas Archer Gareth Whetnall 4:28:21 10
138 | Team HJ Julie Blight-Henfrey Priya Richardson 4:29:33 1
111 | Hey Arnold Cameron Arnold Jarrod Arnold 4:30:45 12
145 | The Sandalorians Cameron Whelan Michael Smith 4:43:15 13
120 | O&M Run Club Michael Donnelly Oisin Bennett 4:43:30 14
215 | Vintage Runaways Laura Bowler Peter O’Sullivan 4:43:59 15
118 | Mr & Mrs Smith Tim Allen Carly Allen 4:44:48 16
101 | Bacon Sandwich Kerrie Beckett Adam Pemberton 4:45:11 17
131 | Scrambled Legs Eden McDonald Olivia Holmes 4:46:30 18
n2(J+7 Tony Fairweather Jack Fairweather 4:46:41 19
132 | Seriouslee Sandy Toby Slee Emma Slee 4:48:21 20
127 | Sam-Man Georgina Woods Sam Rowe 4:50:02 21
142 | The Killers Tamara Killian Hannah Killian 4:52:27 22
124 | Race Ventura Oliver Meegan Lachlan Andrew 4:52:53 23
123 | Qi Flow Julie Aylward James McMahon 5:03:10 24
136 | Spartans Dean Cole Michael Lewis 5:04:11 25
147 | Tofu and Tacos Melissa McSkimming  Samantha Reither 5:04:32 26
105 | Biggar Gibbs lan Gibbs Leo Pemberton 5:04:36 27
146 | The Zings Rhys Pegoraro Michael Kench 5:04:49 28
117 | Matt & Eli Elijah Kelly Matthew Hunt 5:05:14 29
102 | Beached as Ben Slee Harry King 5:15:51 30
116 | M &Em’s Melissa Keegan Maya Albrecht 5:17:47 31
148 | Tone Haus 1 Suze Adams Nick Hartwell 5:21:26 32
237 | Yuki’s Yompers Matt Munro Martin Lowell 5:23:12 33
232 | Worm Burners Tanya Read Glenn Read 5:24:57 34




Bib Team Name Team Captain Team Member Time Position
115 | Low Tide - High Vibe James Hutchins Patrick Murray 5:25:08 35
122 | One More F* *king Hill Brendon O’Byrne Paul Harris 5:30:23 36
110 | Hammertime Michael Balt David Keys 5:30:34 37
129 | Sandy Cracks Cathy Eckersley Taylor Duncan 5:33:17 38
150 | Try Harder Lisa Jefferson Julie Bull 5:39:37 39
207 | Vincent Price Katherine Webster Salvatore Febbo 5:41:05 40
222 | Walbeobachter & Katharina Wildner Hannah O’Connor 5:41:41 41
Beachtrotter
100 | 4th Wing Matthew Templeton Nic Baldwin 5:43:44 42
125 | Run DMC Brendan Dorricott Cameron Skerman 5:44:01 43
130 | Sandy Trail Blazers Tony McDowell Andrew Barnett 6:04:19 44
106 | Collie Trail Runners Sue-Maree Wilks Teresa Briggs 6:11:57 45
119 | No Pressure Keren Claassen Peter Burton 6:23:12 46
108 | Dude ranch Jodie Pearce Jenna Oliver 6:25:46 47
113 | JKG Sam Gibbs Melissa Templeton 6:28:31 48
137 | Sweat and Tears Erin Connolley Kim Gleeson 6:38:41 49
223 | Where's the Beers? Wade Reynolds Jaco De Klerk 6:38:57 50
Team Balbarrup Mark Sewell Will Sewell 6:49:47 51

139




