

Solo

Bib	Name	Gender	Time	Position	Gender Position
83	Jack Valentine	M	3:39:43	1	1
7	Nick Baldwin	M	3:45:57	2	2
89	Graydon Wilson	M	3:46:47	3	3
43	Michael Hooker	M	3:53:15	4	4
84	Theo Valentine	M	4:01:01	5	5
6	Chris Balch	M	4:04:52	6	6
77	Michael Snart	M	4:09:11	7	7
47	Justin Kelly	M	4:11:24	8	8
36	Zacheus Gildersleeve	M	4:16:24	9	9
71	Matt Raiment	M	4:17:36	10	10
8	Meluka Bancroft	F	4:18:58	11	1
58	Chris Mockford	M	4:27:33	12	11
35	Ross Gearing	M	4:30:13	13	12
52	Adam Luehman	M	4:30:29	14	13
13	Chris Bower	M	4:33:05	15	14
16	Jay Clark	M	4:33:29	16	15
22	Dan Depiazzi	M	4:35:51	17	16
41	Lockie Hill	M	4:37:33	18	17
54	Conor Mcgahern	M	4:42:40	19	18
63	Luke Oliver	M	4:44:24	20	19
10	Marcus Barnett	M	4:45:21	21	20
86	Willem Van Heerden	M	4:47:28	22	21
51	Tammy Lovett	F	4:47:46	23	2
85	Alex Van Heerden	F	4:57:23	24	3
4	Alex Alfonsi	M	4:57:48	25	22
11	Andrew Bates	M	4:58:20	26	23
12	Sian Beetson	F	4:58:44	27	4
74	Claudia Seke	F	5:02:24	28	5
31	Kelsey Fox	F	5:06:08	29	6

87	Nerissa Waite	F	5:07:48	30	7
20	Rachel Currell	F	5:10:28	31	8
65	Anita Parsons	F	5:10:33	32	9
73	Claire Schwier	F	5:11:21	33	10
64	Daniel Page	M	5:17:43	34	24
34	Julie Gardner	F	5:19:54	35	11
68	Andrew Poli	M	5:24:04	36	25
50	Quintin Le Roux	M	5:26:00	37	26
3	Simon Agar	M	5:27:59	38	27
40	Marcus High	M	5:28:38	39	28
29	Laura Firth	F	5:29:09	40	12
28	Jim Farr	M	5:29:36	41	29
48	Joel Knott	M	5:33:51	42	30
66	Patrick Grant	M	5:34:14	43	31
30	Russell Fitzgerald	M	5:35:45	44	32
88	Tex Webster	M	5:35:53	45	33
5	Dale Andrews	M	5:36:47	46	34
78	Anne-Jose Snedden	F	5:39:53	47	13
49	Derek Lawn	M	5:42:42	48	35
37	Olaf Gustafson	M	5:43:52	49	36
76	Jacqueline Brew	F	5:45:28	50	14
18	Elaine Conkling	F	5:45:32	51	15
39	Hugh Heffernan	M	5:47:56	52	37
17	Nick Cobley	M	5:48:00	53	38
45	Stephen Italiano	M	5:48:49	54	39
53	Fiona McAlwey	F	5:49:01	55	16
81	Mark Taylor	M	5:50:12	56	40
80	Hannah Taylor	F	5:50:13	57	17
33	Ash Gale	M	5:55:44	58	41
99	Nick Evans	M	5:58:31	59	42
32	Rebecca Fry	F	5:58:52	60	18
19	Eileen Crowley	F	5:59:17	61	19

57	Cherie Miller	F	6:02:49	62	20
56	Kara McPheat	F	6:08:02	63	21
55	Kerry McLaughlin	F	6:08:13	64	22
69	Paul Pree	M	6:09:03	65	43
23	Danielle Doherty	F	6:11:07	66	23
42	Monique Hitchcock	F	6:11:09	67	24
59	Janet Mulder	F	6:16:08	68	25
44	Andrew Hughes	M	6:18:46	69	44
15	Olly Chanin	M	6:18:53	70	45
25	Chay Egan	M	6:20:14	71	46
1	Michael Abdo	M	6:23:09	72	47
67	Maryanne Pemberton	F	6:26:19	73	26
61	Jason Nathan	M	6:30:33	74	48
60	Kate Timmons	F	6:31:24	75	27
62	Nick O'Neill	M	6:32:23	76	49
38	Bianca Harding	F	6:32:25	77	28
46	Ryan Kelly	M	6:33:57	78	50
94	Tom Vandenbelt	M	6:36:57	79	51
27	Kirsten Evensen	F	6:39:24	80	29
75	Campbell Shaw	M	6:39:26	81	52
96	Ross Terlich	M	6:46:02	82	53
97	Anna Terlich	F	6:46:03	83	30
93	David Williams	M	6:50:46	84	54
72	Emily Sandman	F	7:11:01	85	31
21	Samuel Marek	M	7:11:02	86	32
24	Helena Donohue	F	7:15:34	87	33
95	Aovana Timmerman	F	7:18:26	88	34
98	Colette Sims	F	7:29:41	89	35

Teams

Bib	Team Name	Team Captain	Team Member	Time	Position
141	TeamOne	Myles Allen	Conor farrell	3:40:44	1
109	Guinness Guzzlers	Nick Harger	Lowen Ferry	3:48:01	2
121	Official* Salomon Race Team	Levi Quinton	Timothy Harvey	3:49:20	3
107	Cowboys	Cody Miller	Vaughn Colyer	3:54:35	4
104	Belly to Bay	Adam Carter	Hayley Carter	4:04:57	5
126	Run First	Ben Freer	Mikaela Foy	4:08:37	6
103	Beastly	Mike Ray	Ben Fetherstonhaugh	4:10:00	7
114	Kepstars	Ian Holland	Michelle Keppel	4:26:09	8
135	Sole Mates	Emily Jackson	Erwin Schavemaker	4:28:08	9
128	Sand Dragons	Thomas Archer	Gareth Whetnall	4:28:21	10
138	Team HJ	Julie Blight-Henfrey	Priya Richardson	4:29:33	11
111	Hey Arnold	Cameron Arnold	Jarrold Arnold	4:30:45	12
145	The Sandalorians	Cameron Whelan	Michael Smith	4:43:15	13
120	O&M Run Club	Michael Donnelly	Oisin Bennett	4:43:30	14
215	Vintage Runaways	Laura Bowler	Peter O'Sullivan	4:43:59	15
118	Mr & Mrs Smith	Tim Allen	Carly Allen	4:44:48	16
101	Bacon Sandwich	Kerrie Beckett	Adam Pemberton	4:45:11	17
131	Scrambled Legs	Eden McDonald	Olivia Holmes	4:46:30	18
112	J + T	Tony Fairweather	Jack Fairweather	4:46:41	19
132	Seriouslee Sandy	Toby Slee	Emma Slee	4:48:21	20
127	Sam-Man	Georgina Woods	Sam Rowe	4:50:02	21
142	The Killers	Tamara Killian	Hannah Killian	4:52:27	22
124	Race Ventura	Oliver Meegan	Lachlan Andrew	4:52:53	23
123	Qi Flow	Julie Aylward	James McMahon	5:03:10	24
136	Spartans	Dean Cole	Michael Lewis	5:04:11	25
147	Tofu and Tacos	Melissa McSkimming	Samantha Reither	5:04:32	26
105	Biggar Gibbs	Ian Gibbs	Leo Pemberton	5:04:36	27
146	The Zings	Rhys Pegoraro	Michael Kench	5:04:49	28
117	Matt & Eli	Elijah Kelly	Matthew Hunt	5:05:14	29
102	Beached as	Ben Slee	Harry King	5:15:51	30
116	M & Em's	Melissa Keegan	Maya Albrecht	5:17:47	31
148	Tone Haus 1	Suze Adams	Nick Hartwell	5:21:26	32
237	Yuki's Yompers	Matt Munro	Martin Lowell	5:23:12	33
232	Worm Burners	Tanya Read	Glenn Read	5:24:57	34

Bib	Team Name	Team Captain	Team Member	Time	Position
115	Low Tide - High Vibe	James Hutchins	Patrick Murray	5:25:08	35
122	One More F**king Hill	Brendon O'Byrne	Paul Harris	5:30:23	36
110	Hammertime	Michael Balt	David Keys	5:30:34	37
129	Sandy Cracks	Cathy Eckersley	Taylor Duncan	5:33:17	38
150	Try Harder	Lisa Jefferson	Julie Bull	5:39:37	39
207	Vincent Price	Katherine Webster	Salvatore Febbo	5:41:05	40
222	Walbeobachter & Beachtrotter	Katharina Wildner	Hannah O'Connor	5:41:41	41
100	4th Wing	Matthew Templeton	Nic Baldwin	5:43:44	42
125	Run DMC	Brendan Dorricott	Cameron Skerman	5:44:01	43
130	Sandy Trail Blazers	Tony McDowell	Andrew Barnett	6:04:19	44
106	Collie Trail Runners	Sue-Maree Wilks	Teresa Briggs	6:11:57	45
119	No Pressure	Keren Claassen	Peter Burton	6:23:12	46
108	Dude ranch	Jodie Pearce	Jenna Oliver	6:25:46	47
113	JKG	Sam Gibbs	Melissa Templeton	6:28:31	48
137	Sweat and Tears	Erin Connolley	Kim Gleeson	6:38:41	49
223	Where's the Beers?	Wade Reynolds	Jaco De Klerk	6:38:57	50
139	Team Balbarrup	Mark Sewell	Will Sewell	6:49:47	51